Application Number:

Application Date:

2 5/1/2008

Period From:

To:

Engineer's Project No.

127 - A1 - 066

Engin	eer's Project No.	127 - A1 - 066						
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY COMPLETED TO DATE	TOTAL COMPLETED	STORED TO DATE	TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
1	Mobilization	1	L,S.	5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00
2	Overexcavation & Replacement of Unsuitable Base Material	200	C.Y.	5,50	164.49	904.69		904.69
3	Furnish & Place Crushed Concrete Base Stablization (if required)	300	Tons	23.00	243.1	5,591.30		5,591.30
4	Construct P.C. Concrete Sidewalks, Type 47B, 5" Thick	18,252	S.F.	3.75		22,414.12		22,414.12
5	Construct P.C. Concrete Pavement, Type 47B, 8" Thick	7,936	S.F.	3.85		4,552.62		4,552.62
6	Construct 24", P.C. Concrete Curb & Gutter Section, Type 47B	2,493	L.F.	16.00	1126.7	18,027.20		18,027.20
7	Construct High Early Strength Pavement 8" Thick (if required)	500	S.F.	4.10	926.25	3,797.62		3,797.62
8	Construct Integral Curb	357	L.F,	4.00	101	404.00		404.00
9	Drill & Grout Tie Bars	1,767	Each	4.00	760	3,040.00		3,040.00
10	Construct Curb Inlet Drop	5	Each	200.00	11	200.00		200.00
12	Remove & Haul Pavement	6,451	S.F.	0.60	2065.85	1,239.51		1,239.51
13	Remove & Haul Sidewalk	13,070	S.F.	0.50	4911.5	2,455.75		2,455.75
14	Remove & Haul Curn Inlet Top	5	Each	75.00	1	75.00		75.00
15	Remove & Haul Curb & Gutter	3,033	L.F.	2.00	1166.7	2,333.40		2,333.40
16	Adjust to Grade							
	a. Manhole	11	Each	75.00	3	225.00		225.00
	b. Valve Box	2	Each	75.00				
17	Saw Cut Pavement	250	L.F.	2.00	180,33	360.66		360.66
18	Remove & Replace Brick Pavement	126	S.F.	10.00	86	860.00		860.00
								\$71,480.87